1	TRANSMITTAL LETTER
TO: Registration Division of	n Section Corporations
SUBJECT:	CASHABLE REBATES, Inc. (Name of corporation - must include suffix)
	(Name of corporation - must include suffix)
Dear Sir or Madam	:
"Certificate of Exis to transact business	20004594332
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning this matter to the following: -09/17/0101106001 *****70.00 *****70
	n Rigsby
0	(Name of Person)
<u> </u>	SHABLE REBATES, Inc. (Firm/Company)
	(Firm/Company) D SE BAYBERRY HN. #103A
	(Address)
Lee	s Summit, MO 64063
	(City/State and Zip code)
For further informa	tion concerning this matter, please call:
Jim R	
(Name of )	
STREET ADDRE Registration Sectio	
Division of Corpor	ations Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines St.	
Tallahassee, FL 32	c for the following amount:
	ee 🗇 \$78.75 Filing Fee & 🗇 \$78.75 Filing Fee & 🗇 \$87.50 Filing Fee,

2

Ţ

8:	13/280	1 10:53	3165243191	Cashbackusa	PAGE	81
	AP	PLICATIU	n by foreig	N CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO BUSINESS IN FLORIDA	) TRANSA	CT
I∧ Ri	i COMPI EGISTER	R A FOREIGI	V CURPORATION	503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUB TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORI	MITTED TO DA.	
1.		•		EBATES, Inc.		-
	words or	abb reviations	of like import in lat	d "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" of guage as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of ined in the name at present.)	)X 2	
2.		Missi	<u>ouri</u>	3. <u>43-1907828</u> (PEI number, if applicable		
4.	15th	Noveni	0006 , 53	5. <u>PERPUTUS</u> (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist.	<u></u>	
6,		H U L transacted w	PON Qu s pess in Plorida II (SEE SI	ALIFICATION opporation has not transacted business in Florida, insert "upor TIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)	n qualification."	5
7.		680	SE BAYBO	trry Lane Surte 103A Lee's S	wmmit, MD 5	4063
	<b></b>		((	Current mailing address)		~
8,	<b>*</b>	TO BLOCY	C ANYONE	FROM USING OUR NAME IN FLORIDA In twine state or country to be carried out it state of Florida)	0	Ξ.
					eputites	2nn I
9.		_		egis iered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acc	eptille) ~	2
	Nat	me: DAV	D M. LOPE	z c/o Lovez + Lovez P.A.	I SSE	'
Ofi	fice Addu		S. PWE	AVENUE	DAPO E. FL	Ē
			OCALA	, Florida 34478	1 2: 2 0210	D
ស	Desista	red agent <sup>y</sup> s	<b>-</b>	(zzp cose)	25 2WS	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(legistered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official have  $q \cos(dy)$  of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTOR	S

3

.

Chairman:	Jim RIGSBY
Address:	1510 Kurzweil Rd
	Lees Summit MO 64063
Vice Chairman	
Director:	······································
Address:	
Director:	
Address:	
<b>B. OFFICE</b>	RS
	Jim RIGSBY
	1510 Kurzweul Rd
Address:	Lees Summit MO 64063
Vice President:	A.F. A.
Address:	
<u> </u>	
	John Heffner
Address:	4949 Wornall Rd KC MO 64114
Treasurer:	
Address:	
NOTE: If ne	cessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
13	- Alexandre -
	(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)
14	$\frac{\mathcal{J}_{im}}{(\text{Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application})}$
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

....

. .



## Matt Blunt Secretary of State

CORPORATION DIVISION CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

WHEREAS,

CASHABLE REBATES, INC.

Formerly,

CASHBACK USA, INC.

00489981

No.

. į.

÷.,...

 $\langle \cdot \rangle_{i}$ 

T Marie L'an

¢

· •

15 ...

a corporation organized under The General and Business Corporation Law has delivered to me a Certificate of Amendment of its Articles of Incorporation and has in all respects complied with the requirements of law governing the Amendment of Articles of Incorporation under The General Business Corporation Law, and that the Articles of Incorporation of said corporation are amended in accordance therewith.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have set my hand and imprinted the GREAT SEAL of the State of Missouri, on this, the 29th day of AUGUST, 2001.

Secretary of State \$25.00

